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Forening Ombudsnamn E-postadress Ja Nej
Distr styr Irene Sturve irene@sturve.se
Ur Alf uralf@telia.com

Lars Ake Carlsson

lac.avesta@gmail.com

Kjell Lundberg

klu@telia.com

Herbert Carlén

herbertcarlen@gmail.com

Mona Engberg

mona.engberg@telia.com

Anne Unge bullerberget@telia.com
Per Kjellin kiellin@telia.com

Rita Halvarsson

rita.d.halvarsson@gmail.com

Bengt-Olof Olsson

bengtolof olsson@telia.com

Bengt Simonsson

bengt,enstiggn@gmail.com

Presidium, ordf

Anders Runstrom

anders@dantekkonsult.se

Valberedningen

Eva Jonsson

jonevad6@gmail.com

Gunnar Olsson

gunnar.birgit.osterby@gmail.com

Revisorer Ake Eriksson akeeeriksson@hotmail.com
Qdd Jansson odd@brudvik.se
Ersdttare Jan Syrén jan.ch.syren@telia.com
" Leif Arnesson arnessonleif45@gmail.com
RPR Bo Bjerner bo.bjerner@telia.com
Tommy Gylling tommy.gylling@telia.com
Ersdttare Marianne Haggblom marhblom@gmail.com
g Catharina Stenberg catharina.stenberg@®gmail.com
Avesta Mats Hogby i/, mats.hogby@gmail.com
Lena Skéld v lenabmskold @gmail.com
Marianne Eriksson ‘/_ ma.er@telia.com
Barkenbygden Gert-Ove Sandberg v 024076147 @telia.com
Karin Karlsson — |karinemkarlsson@telia.com
Gunnar Cassel . |Bumacassel@gmail.com
Borlange Hugo Tamm 4 hugo.tamm@outlook.com
Ove Munther [/ ove.munther@bredband.net
Vera Tannefors [/ jannevera@gmail.com
Falun Birgitta Wallman /| birgitta. wallman@telia.com

Gunilla Barkar

barkargunilla@gmail.com

!

Karin Malmgren

karin.malmgren@outlook.com

Gagnef-Floda

v/

Berith Johansson

berith.johan350n47@gmail,com

Ann-Christine Speles l/

annchristinspeles@gmail.com

Evert Park 'bz'

evert.park@gmail.com

Grangdrdebygden |Mikael Areschoug l/ m_areschoug@hotmail.com
Inge Hallkvist inge.hallkvist@bahnhof.se
Goran Karlsson —_ goran.kason@telia.com

Hedemora Anitha Staffansson anitha.staffansson@gmail.com
Goran Lindberg V' |ke50.lindberg@gmail.com
Lars-Ake Everbrand ’/ Iarsake,everbrand@gmail,com

Husby Boel Roslund 1/ bolmarias@hotmail.com

Anna-Greta Eriksson"bf

gretapamon@gmail.com

Aivy Hall ledamot ~ §/

aivyhall@telia.com
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Leksand Urban Nésgarde ‘/, urban.nasgarde@gmail.com
Gunilla Lééw Ostning }/ gunilla.loow@telia.com
Rolf Persson v / _|leksand-grindar@telia.com
Ludvika Agneta Zenkert v ,|8un.sorviksmaskiner@gmail.com
Gun Karlsson ; |8un.sorviksmaskiner@gmail.com
Kjell Cristiansson t{ gun.sorviksmaskiner@gmail.com
Malung Alf Karlsson ‘/, holarnas@telia.com
Ingalill Niemi V' |ingalillniemi@hotmail.com
Robert Hagstrém 4 robert.em.h@gmail.com
Mora Maj-Lis Burtus Y |eburtus@telia.com
Anita Holknekt Anders-s:t-:rn= anita.holknekt@bredband.net
Borje Elofsson ‘/; borje.elofsson@moramail.se
Orebygden Anne Eriksson t/ elvinespf7 @gmail.com
Elvine Lindell v elvinespf7@gmail.com
Orsa Elize Goransson Larsson ¢ |elize52@outlook.com

Bengt Hallén

bengt@ossfok.se

~
Carina Conradson r

conradsoncarina@gmail.com

Rattviksringen

Asa Bjorklund ¥

Agnetha Wallander #

Anders Barth

abjork36@gmail.com

agnetha.wallander@telia.com

anders@barth.se

Strora Skedvi

Per-Ake Roslund =

L

proslund@telia.com

Tuna-Sater Birgitta Thurin V, thurin_b@hotmail.com
Lennart Sandstrém : ,|sandstrom.lennart@hotmail.com
Heintz Rickard j/, heinzrichard37 @gmail.com
Vansbro Maud Olsson l/ maud_olsson@telia.com
Anna-Greta Strém i/, strom.bomle@hotmail.com
Siv Ahlén 4 sivahlen@hotmail.com
Alvdalen Margaretha Hardén == margaretha.harden@gmail.com

Thomas Ahlén ™= /

t.ahlen@outlook.com

Bosse Nilsson V

bosse.n@telia.com
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